
Every 2nd 
Wednesday 

of  the month 
7-10pm

tabw.org.uk

The nightclub can by accessed with or without a service from 

Take a Break Warwickshire.  

Contact Simon Thomas to find out more: 

simonthomas@tabw.org.uk / 02476 644 909

OLIVERS  
Nightclub 

2016
For adults with a  

learning disability 

£3 entry (Support / Carer free) 

19 Lower Gungate, Tamworth 

B79 7AT

Registered Charity No: 1086774



OLIVERS 
Nightclub 

7-10pm

tabw.org.uk

The nightclub can by accessed with or without a service from 

Take a Break Warwickshire.  

Contact Simon Thomas to find out more: 

simonthomas@tabw.org.uk / 02476 644 909

2016 Dates
Wednesday 13 January

Wednesday 10 February

Wednesday 9 March

Wednesday 13 April

Wednesday 11 May

Wednesday 8 June

Wednesday 13 July

Wednesday 10 August

Wednesday 14 September

Wednesday 12 October

Wednesday 9 November

Wednesday 14 December

Registered Charity No: 1086774


